79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 24, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TRON 360 ®
Tron is a round low height bollard for outdoor installation. Tron 360 has a
360° downward light emission and is availabe in 2 color temperatures and
3 standard finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 602102P-30-180-AG
Wattage / Input 26W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral
Construction Body/Frame: Die-Cast Copper-Free Aluminum
Lens: Polycarbonate Diffuser
CCT 3000K, 4000K
Delivered Lumens 2050 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 78.8 lm/W
Optics 360° Downward
Finishes Textured Gray, Anthracite Gray,
Matte Black on request
Fixture Dimensions 6.97” w x 6.85” h x Ø7.48” at base
LED Source 1 x CREE CXB 1520 LED
Fixture Weight 8.82 lbs
IP Rating IP66
IK Rating IK10
602102P 360
Model No. CCT Optics Finish
602102P 30 - 3000K 360 - 360° TG - Textured Gray
40 - 4000K AG - Anthractie Gray
MB - Matte Black
Ø 7.48"
6
.8
5
"
6.97"
Fixture Dimensions
PHOTOMETRIC DATA - Coming Soon
BASE PLATE REQUIRED
6 feet
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: August 24, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
TRON 360 ®
ACCESSORIES
Installation
AC053
Base Plate
(REQUIRED)